010683856

Code
INE447A01015

INES03A01015
INE500A01029
INE131H01028
INE173B01023
INE416F01019
INE438H01019
INEO93R01011
INE270B01027
INE919101024

INE048G01026
INE161A01038
INE138A01028
INE330HO01018
INE614G01033
INE140C01012
INE148A01019
INE948A01012
INE292A01023
INE528G01035
INE647C01016
INE696B01015

Compliance Officer

Compliance Tel No.

Compliance Email

CIN Number
SEBI Regn#
S3219
ATV PROJECTS INDIA L

DCB BANK LIMITED

DCW LTD

INDIANIVESH LTD.
KANIKA INFOTECH LTD.
KARMA INDUSTRIES LTD
KINGFISHER AIRLINES
LLOYDS STEELS IND. L
MAFATLAL INDUSTRIES
MUSIC BROADCAST LIMI
NAVIN FLUORINE INT.
NIIT LIMITED

PENINSULA LAND LIMIT
RELIANCE COMMUNICATI
RELIANCE POWER LTD.
SIDDHA VENTURES LTD.
TAMILNADU PETROPRODU
TRIGYN TECHNOLOGIES
UTTAM VALUE STEELS L
YES BANK LIMITED

REEMA SHAH
02261507100

compliance@mehtagroup.in

U65990MH1994PLC078478

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBALI -400018 SEBI REGN NO. : INB

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #:
INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange:
BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF

SEBI Regn

#: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI
Regn #: INZ000174330

Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI
Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

100
100
3500
5
700
2500
1000
136

500

200
700
200
52
100
500
100
1000
1000
200
500

3.180
94.500
15.160
25.250

.830
94.300
21.150

2139.000
128.100
5.010
2.530
3.660
2.130
41.350
58.350

.530
15.020

318.000
9450.000
53060.000
126.250
.000

.000

.000
112.880
94.300
10575.000
10695.000
25620.000
3507.000
506.000
190.320
213.000
20675.000
5835.000
530.000
15020.000
.000

.000

156527.750




